Options
Model Description Arm Finish
COM COL
 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
2715 Guest Chair, Arms, Casters
 24" W x 25" D x 32" H
 Seat: 19.5" W x 18" D
 Seat Ht: 18" Arm Ht: 25.5"

 556 1,600 15
Effective Date: 06/15/16118 www.encoreseating.com
Tandem Confi guration & Ordering Examples
Qty Model # Description  COM List
2 2710 Tandem Unit, Open Back ($468 List each)  936
1 2700-18-L 18" Wide Connecting Table, Laminate Top  334
    1,270
Qty Model # Description  COM List
4 2710 Tandem Unit, Open Back ($468 List each)  1,872
3 2700-9-CO 9" Wide Connecting Table, Corian Top ($534 List each)  1,602
    3,474
Qty Model # Description  COM List
3 2710 Tandem Unit, Open Back ($468 List each)  1,404
2 2700-18-L 18" Wide Connecting Table, Laminate Top ($334 List each)  668
1 2700-90-L 90-Degree Connecting Table, Laminate Top  556
1 2780 Bariatric Unit  813
    3,441
Qty Model # Description  COM List
8 2710 Tandem Unit, Open Back ($468 List each)  3,744
5 2700-9-L 9" Wide Connecting Table, Laminate Top ($279 List each)  1,395
2 2700-90-L 90-Degree Connecting Table, Laminate Top ($556 List each)  1,112
    6,251
Mozie Tandem Series
Effective Date: 06/15/16 119www.encoreseating.com